
2023-2024 Effective 7/1/2023

RSD DRAFT Classified Salary Schedule Policy 8.1

Step A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q Steps

1 18,578.63 20,812.50 20,865.00 23,364.00 28,368.00 32,454.00 34,020.00 35,226.00 42,240.00 30,720.00 55,564.80 42,240.00 22,800.00 26,400.00 28,800.00 30,720.00 48,460.80 1
2 19,028.63 21,212.50 21,315.00 23,814.00 28,818.00 32,904.00 34,470.00 35,676.00 42,615.00 31,170.00 56,014.80 42,490.00 23,100.00 26,700.00 29,100.00 31,020.00 48,910.80 2
3 19,478.63 21,612.50 21,765.00 24,264.00 29,268.00 33,354.00 34,920.00 36,126.00 42,990.00 31,620.00 56,464.80 42,740.00 23,400.00 27,000.00 29,400.00 31,320.00 49,360.80 3
4 19,928.63 22,012.50 22,215.00 24,714.00 29,718.00 33,804.00 35,370.00 36,576.00 43,365.00 32,070.00 56,914.80 42,990.00 23,700.00 27,300.00 29,700.00 31,620.00 49,810.80 4
5 20,378.63 22,412.50 22,665.00 25,164.00 30,168.00 34,254.00 35,820.00 37,026.00 43,740.00 32,520.00 57,364.80 43,240.00 24,000.00 27,600.00 30,000.00 31,920.00 50,260.80 5
6 20,828.63 22,812.50 23,115.00 25,614.00 30,618.00 34,704.00 36,270.00 37,476.00 44,115.00 32,970.00 57,814.80 43,490.00 24,300.00 27,900.00 30,300.00 32,220.00 50,710.80 6
7 21,278.63 23,212.50 23,565.00 26,064.00 31,068.00 35,154.00 36,720.00 37,926.00 44,490.00 33,420.00 58,264.80 43,740.00 24,600.00 28,200.00 30,600.00 32,520.00 51,160.80 7
8 21,728.63 23,612.50 24,015.00 26,514.00 31,518.00 35,604.00 37,170.00 38,376.00 44,865.00 33,870.00 58,714.80 43,990.00 24,900.00 28,500.00 30,900.00 32,820.00 51,610.80 8
9 22,178.63 24,012.50 24,465.00 26,964.00 31,968.00 36,054.00 37,620.00 38,826.00 45,240.00 34,320.00 59,164.80 44,240.00 25,200.00 28,800.00 31,200.00 33,120.00 52,060.80 9

10 22,628.63 24,412.50 24,915.00 27,414.00 32,418.00 36,504.00 38,070.00 39,276.00 45,615.00 34,770.00 59,614.80 44,490.00 25,500.00 29,100.00 31,500.00 33,420.00 52,510.80 10
11 23,078.63 24,812.50 25,365.00 27,864.00 32,868.00 36,954.00 38,520.00 39,726.00 45,990.00 35,220.00 60,064.80 44,740.00 25,800.00 29,400.00 31,800.00 33,720.00 52,960.80 11
12 23,528.63 25,212.50 25,815.00 28,314.00 33,318.00 37,404.00 38,970.00 40,176.00 46,365.00 35,670.00 60,514.80 44,990.00 26,100.00 29,700.00 32,100.00 34,020.00 53,410.80 12
13 23,978.63 25,612.50 26,265.00 28,764.00 33,768.00 37,854.00 39,420.00 40,626.00 46,740.00 36,120.00 60,964.80 45,240.00 26,400.00 30,000.00 32,400.00 34,320.00 53,860.80 13
14 24,428.63 26,012.50 26,715.00 29,214.00 34,218.00 38,304.00 39,870.00 41,076.00 47,115.00 36,570.00 61,414.80 45,490.00 26,700.00 30,300.00 32,700.00 34,620.00 54,310.80 14
15 24,878.63 26,412.50 27,165.00 29,664.00 34,668.00 38,754.00 40,320.00 41,526.00 47,490.00 37,020.00 61,864.80 45,740.00 27,000.00 30,600.00 33,000.00 34,920.00 54,760.80 15
16 25,328.63 26,812.50 27,615.00 30,114.00 35,118.00 39,204.00 40,770.00 41,976.00 47,865.00 37,470.00 62,314.80 45,990.00 27,300.00 30,900.00 33,300.00 35,220.00 55,210.80 16
17 25,778.63 27,212.50 28,065.00 30,564.00 35,568.00 39,654.00 41,220.00 42,426.00 48,240.00 37,920.00 62,764.80 46,240.00 27,600.00 31,200.00 33,600.00 35,520.00 55,660.80 17
18 26,228.63 27,612.50 28,515.00 31,014.00 36,018.00 40,104.00 41,670.00 42,876.00 48,615.00 38,370.00 63,214.80 46,490.00 27,900.00 31,500.00 33,900.00 35,820.00 56,110.80 18
19 26,678.63 28,012.50 28,965.00 31,464.00 36,468.00 40,554.00 42,120.00 43,326.00 48,990.00 38,820.00 63,664.80 46,740.00 28,200.00 31,800.00 34,200.00 36,120.00 56,560.80 19
20 27,128.63 28,412.50 29,415.00 31,914.00 36,918.00 41,004.00 42,570.00 43,776.00 49,365.00 39,270.00 64,114.80 46,990.00 28,500.00 32,100.00 34,500.00 36,420.00 57,010.80 20
21 27,578.63 28,812.50 29,865.00 32,364.00 37,368.00 41,454.00 43,020.00 44,226.00 49,740.00 39,720.00 64,564.80 47,240.00 28,800.00 32,400.00 34,800.00 36,720.00 57,460.80 21
22 28,028.63 29,212.50 30,315.00 32,814.00 37,818.00 41,904.00 43,470.00 44,676.00 50,115.00 40,170.00 65,014.80 47,490.00 29,100.00 32,700.00 35,100.00 37,020.00 57,910.80 22
23 28,478.63 29,612.50 30,765.00 33,264.00 38,268.00 42,354.00 43,920.00 45,126.00 50,490.00 40,620.00 65,464.80 47,740.00 29,400.00 33,000.00 35,400.00 37,320.00 58,360.80 23
24 28,928.63 30,012.50 31,215.00 33,714.00 38,718.00 42,804.00 44,370.00 45,576.00 50,865.00 41,070.00 65,914.80 47,990.00 29,700.00 33,300.00 35,700.00 37,620.00 58,810.80 24
25 29,378.63 30,412.50 31,665.00 34,164.00 39,168.00 43,254.00 44,820.00 46,026.00 51,240.00 41,520.00 66,364.80 48,240.00 30,000.00 33,600.00 36,000.00 37,920.00 59,260.80 25
26 29,828.63 30,812.50 32,115.00 34,614.00 39,618.00 43,704.00 45,270.00 46,476.00 51,615.00 41,970.00 66,814.80 48,490.00 30,300.00 33,900.00 36,300.00 38,220.00 59,710.80 26
27 30,278.63 31,212.50 32,565.00 35,064.00 40,068.00 44,154.00 45,720.00 46,926.00 51,990.00 42,420.00 67,264.80 48,740.00 30,600.00 34,200.00 36,600.00 38,520.00 60,160.80 27
28 30,728.63 31,612.50 33,015.00 35,514.00 40,518.00 44,604.00 46,170.00 47,376.00 52,365.00 42,870.00 67,714.80 48,990.00 30,900.00 34,500.00 36,900.00 38,820.00 60,610.80 28

Hours per year 1387.5 1387.5 1500 1650 1800 1800 1800 1800 1920 1920 1920 1920 1520 1760 1920 1920 1920
Hourly Wage 13.39 15 13.91 14.16 15.76 18.03 18.9 19.57 22 16 28.94 22 15 15 15 16 25.24

Contract Days 185 185 200 220 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 190 220 240 240 240

Step Increase 450.00 400.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 375.00 450.00 450.00 250.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 450.00

Hours per day 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Contract Categories From Scale: Days, Hrs/Day

A Clerks: Media Center, Attendance 185, 7.5/day

B Paraprofessional 185, 7.5/day Adopted: 5/22/23

C Registrar 200, 7.5/day /s/Jeremy Keaster,  President of the Board

D Office Assistant I 220, 7.5/day

E Office Assistant II 240, 7.5/day

F Office Assistant III 240, 7.5/day

G Office Assistant IV 240, 7.5/day

H Child Nutrition Specialist 240, 7.5/day

I Administrative Assistant to Superintendent and School Board 240, 8/day

J Maintenance 240, 8/day

K HVACR Certified 240, 8/day

L Custodial Foreman, Maintenance Foreman    (Exempt) 240, 8/day

M 9 month Custodians 190, 8/day

N 11 month Custodians 220, 8/day

O 12 month Custodians 240, 8/day

P Lead Custodians 240, 8/day

Q Center for the Arts Technical Assistant 240, 8/day

R Public Relations Specialist 240, 8/day

S Energy Specialist (Fixed Salary $37,000) Up to 240, 8/day

T CSSO 200, 8/day

U IT Tech I, Payroll Benefits Specialist 240, 8/day

V IT Tech II 240, 8/day

W IT Tech III 240, 8/day

X Nurses, Liasions (exempt) 195, 7.5/day

Y Nursing Supervisor (exempt) 210, 8/day

Z Bus Drivers up to 178 days

AA Mechanics 240, 8/day

BB Lead Mechanic 240, 8/day



Steps R S T U V W X Y Z AA BB Steps

1 56,640.00 19.27 33,120.00 39,552.00 43,507.20 48,844.80 44,884.13 55,156.50 30.38 34,560.00 42,240.00 1
2 56,940.00 19.27 33,570.00 40,002.00 43,957.20 49,294.80 45,334.13 55,606.50 30.63 34,810.00 42,490.00 2
3 57,240.00 19.27 34,020.00 40,452.00 44,407.20 49,744.80 45,784.13 56,056.50 30.88 35,060.00 42,740.00 3
4 57,540.00 19.27 34,470.00 40,902.00 44,857.20 50,194.80 46,234.13 56,506.50 31.13 35,310.00 42,990.00 4
5 57,840.00 19.27 34,920.00 41,352.00 45,307.20 50,644.80 46,684.13 56,956.50 31.38 35,560.00 43,240.00 5
6 58,140.00 19.27 35,370.00 41,802.00 45,757.20 51,094.80 47,134.13 57,406.50 31.63 35,810.00 43,490.00 6
7 58,440.00 19.27 35,820.00 42,252.00 46,207.20 51,544.80 47,584.13 57,856.50 31.88 36,060.00 43,740.00 7
8 58,740.00 19.27 36,270.00 42,702.00 46,657.20 51,994.80 48,034.13 58,306.50 32.13 36,310.00 43,990.00 8
9 59,040.00 19.27 36,720.00 43,152.00 47,107.20 52,444.80 48,484.13 58,756.50 32.38 36,560.00 44,240.00 9

10 59,340.00 19.27 37,170.00 43,602.00 47,557.20 52,894.80 48,934.13 59,206.50 32.63 36,810.00 44,490.00 10
11 59,640.00 19.27 37,620.00 44,052.00 48,007.20 53,344.80 49,384.13 59,656.50 32.88 37,060.00 44,740.00 11
12 59,940.00 19.27 38,070.00 44,502.00 48,457.20 53,794.80 49,834.13 60,106.50 33.13 37,310.00 44,990.00 12
13 60,240.00 19.27 38,520.00 44,952.00 48,907.20 54,244.80 50,284.13 60,556.50 33.38 37,560.00 45,240.00 13
14 60,540.00 19.27 38,970.00 45,402.00 49,357.20 54,694.80 50,734.13 61,006.50 33.63 37,810.00 45,490.00 14
15 60,840.00 19.27 39,420.00 45,852.00 49,807.20 55,144.80 51,184.13 61,456.50 33.88 38,060.00 45,740.00 15
16 61,140.00 19.27 39,870.00 46,302.00 50,257.20 55,594.80 51,634.13 61,906.50 34.13 38,310.00 45,990.00 16
17 61,440.00 19.27 40,320.00 46,752.00 50,707.20 56,044.80 52,084.13 62,356.50 34.38 38,560.00 46,240.00 17
18 61,740.00 19.27 40,770.00 47,202.00 51,157.20 56,494.80 52,534.13 62,806.50 34.63 38,810.00 46,490.00 18
19 62,040.00 19.27 41,220.00 47,652.00 51,607.20 56,944.80 52,984.13 63,256.50 34.88 39,060.00 46,740.00 19
20 62,340.00 19.27 41,670.00 48,102.00 52,057.20 57,394.80 53,434.13 63,706.50 35.13 39,310.00 46,990.00 20
21 62,640.00 19.27 42,120.00 48,552.00 52,507.20 57,844.80 53,884.13 64,156.50 35.38 39,560.00 47,240.00 21
22 62,940.00 19.27 42,570.00 49,002.00 52,957.20 58,294.80 54,334.13 64,606.50 35.63 39,810.00 47,490.00 22
23 63,240.00 19.27 43,020.00 49,452.00 53,407.20 58,744.80 54,784.13 65,056.50 35.88 40,060.00 47,740.00 23
24 63,540.00 19.27 43,470.00 49,902.00 53,857.20 59,194.80 55,234.13 65,506.50 36.13 40,310.00 47,990.00 24
25 63,840.00 19.27 43,920.00 50,352.00 54,307.20 59,644.80 55,684.13 65,956.50 36.38 40,560.00 48,240.00 25
26 64,140.00 19.27 44,370.00 50,802.00 54,757.20 60,094.80 56,134.13 66,406.50 36.63 40,810.00 48,490.00 26
27 64,440.00 19.27 44,820.00 51,252.00 55,207.20 60,544.80 56,584.13 66,856.50 36.88 41,060.00 48,740.00 27
28 64,740.00 19.27 45,270.00 51,702.00 55,657.20 60,994.80 57,034.13 67,306.50 37.13 41,310.00 48,990.00 28

1920 1920 1600 1920 1920 1920 1462.5 1575 1920 1920

29.5 19.27 20.7 20.6 22.66 25.44 30.69 35.02 30.38 18 22
240 240 200 240 240 240 195 210 240 240

300.00 n/a 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 0.25 250.00 250.00

8 Fixed Salary 8 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 8.00 8.00

Transportation Information:

8 hours sleep time not paid for overnight trips.

Driver's meal allowance will follow the District's per diem amounts

Set Hourly Rates: 

$15.00 Bus Aides

$15.45 Trip and Shuttle Drivers (minimum 1.5 hours, includes sit time)


